
COUNTY: 
PRESQUE I S L E  

YEAR: 2000 
TOWNSHIP : 

A L L I S  
BEARINGER 
BELKNAP 
BISMARCK 
CASE 
KRAKOW 
METZ 
MOLTKE 
NORTH A L L I S  
OCQUEOC 
POSEN 
PRESQUE I S L E  
PULAWSKI 
ROGERS 

ONAWAY 
ROGERS C I T Y  

C I T Y :  

COUNTY TOTAL 

YEAR: 2000 
TOWNSHIP: 

A L L I S  
BEARINGER 
BELKNAP 
BISMARCK 
CASE 
KRAKOW 
METZ 
MOLTKE 
NORTH A L L I S  
OCQUEOC 
POSEN 
PRESQUE I S L E  
PULAWSKI 
ROGERS 

ONAWAY 
ROGERS C I T Y  

C I T Y :  

COUNTY TOTAL 
71 - PRESQUE I S L E  

STATE 
5 . E . V .  ASSESSED E Q U A L I Z E D  

I U L T I P L I E R  V A L U A T I O N  VALUATION R A T I O  

L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  AGRICULTURAL REAL PROPERTY 

1 . 00000 
1 .00OOo 
1 .00000 
1 . 00000 
1.07666 
1 .00000 
1 .00000 
1 . 00000 
I .ooooo 
1 .oOOoo 
1 .ooooo 
1 . 00000 
1 . 00000 
1 . 00000 

1 . 00000 

5,391,400 
21,000 

8.5 19.000 
2,675,700 
2,953,090 
4,280,700 
4,602,600 
5,157,200 
2,037.200 
4,577,800 
9,754,200 
1 ,010,300 
4,159,100 
1,136,100 

53,200 
N/C 

5,391,400 
21,000 

8.5 19.000 
2,675,700 
3.179.468 
4,280.700 
4.602.600 
5,157.200 
2,037,200 
4,577,800 
9,754,200 
1,010,300 
4,159,100 
1,136,100 

53,200 
N/C 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
46.44% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 

1.00402 56,328,590 56.554.968 49.80% 

: L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  I N D U S T R I A L  REAL PROPERTY 

1.00000 318.600 

1 . 00000 160,200 
1 . 00000 93,700 

N/C 

N/C 
N/C 
N/C 
N/C 
N / C  . ., . 

1 . 00000 63,600 
1 . 00000 218,500 
1 . 00000 3,668.700 
1 . 00000 1,505.400 
1 . 00000 1 ,309,860 

1 . 00000 99,400 
1 . 00000 3,391,500 

318,600 
N/C 
160,200 
93,700 

N/C 
N/C 
N/C 
N/C 
N/C 
63,600 
218,500 

3,668,700 
1 ,505,400 
1 ,309,860 

99,400 
3.391.500 

50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50. 00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 

1 . 00000 10.829.460 10,829,460 50.00% 

STATE 
S . E . V .  ASSESSED EQUAL1 ZED 

VALUATION R A T I O  I U L T I P L I E R  V A L U A T I O N  

: L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  COMMERCIAL REAL PROPERTY 

1 .00000 1, i62.000 1. i62,OOo 
1 .00000 27,600 27,600 
1 . 00000 562,400 562,400 
1 .00000 65.200 65,200 
1.06952 503.520 538.524 
1 . 00000 581,200 581,200 
1 .00000 42,300 42,300 
1 .00000 106,300 106,300 
1 . 00000 391.900 391,900 
1 . 00000 431,500 431,500 
1 .00000 783,900 783,900 
1 . 00000 1,171,300 1,171, 300 
1 . 00000 156.200 156,200 
1 .00000 791.100 791.100 

1 . 00000 5,586.900 5,586,900 
1 .00000 10,202.300 10,202,300 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
46.75% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 

22,600,624 49.92% 1.00156 22,565,620 

: L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  R E S I D E N T I A L  REAL PROPERTY 

1 .ooooo 
1 .00000 
1.00ooo 
1 .00000 
1 .09028 
1.00000 
1 . 00000 
1 .00000 
1 .00000 
1 .00000 
1 . 00000 
1 . 00000 
1 .00000 
1 .00000 

13,387,900 
29,432,900 
7,004,500 
17,748,600 
19,244,930 
37,003,800 
3,484,000 
3,826,400 
16.696.600 
28,667,100 
7.378.900 
87,308,200 
6,859,100 
31,950.790 

13,387,900 
29,432,900 
7,004,500 
17,748,600 
20,982.261 
37,003,800 
3,484,000 
3,826,400 
16,696,600 
28,667.100 
7 I 378,900 

87,308.200 
6.859.100 
31.950.790 

1 . 00000 6,800,300 6,800.300 
1 . 00000 35,862.900 35,862,900 

50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
45.86% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 

1.00493 . 352,656.920 354,394,251 49.75% 
PRESQUE I S L E  - 71 



COUNTY : 
PRESOUE ISLE 

“EAR: 2ocxl 
TOWNSHIP: 

ALLIS 
BEARINGER 
BELKNAP 
BISMARCK 
CASE 
KRAKOW 
MET2 
MOLTKE 
NORTH ALLIS 
OCoUEOC 
POSEN 
PRESOUE ISLE 
PULAWSKI 
ROGERS 

CITY : 
ONAWAY 
ROGERS CITY 

COUNTY TOTAL 

YEAR: 2000 
TOWNSHIP : 

ALLIS 
BEArzINGER 
BELKNAP 
BISMARCK 
CASE 
KRAKOW 
METZ 
MOLTKE 
NORTH ALLIS 
OCQUEOC 
POSEN 
PRESQUE ISLE 
PULAWSKI 
ROGERS 

CITY : 
ONAWAY 
ROGERS CITY 

COUNTY TOTZAL 
71 - PRESWE ISLE 

STATE STATE 
S.E.“. ASSESSED EQUALIZED S.E.“. ASSESSED EQUALIZED 

ULTIPLIER VALUATION “ALUATION RATIO “LTIPLIER VALUATION “ALUATlON RATIO 

LASSIFICATION: TIMBER-CUTOVER REAL PROPERTY LASSIFICATION: DEVELOPMENTAL REAL PROPERTY 

1 .ooooo 
1.WWO 
1.WWO 
1. owoo 
4.02125 

1.wm 
i.wQw 
1.ooo00 
1.00000 

1. woo0 

801,400 801,400 
3,360.400 3.360.400 

883.700 883.700 
3.604. loo 3,604.lW 
3.898.300 3,9a<,fo7 

N/C N/C 
2.077,900 2.077.900 
1,277.lOO 1.277.1w 

tao.900 tao.900 
i,479.000 1,479.wo 

N/C N/C 
N/C N/C 
N/C N/C 

3,5ai,ow 3,5ai.ow 

N/C N/C 
N/C N/C 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
48.96% 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 

1.00392 2t.143,800 21,226,607 49.80% 1 .oww 10,500 10.500 50.00% 

LASSIFICATION: PERSONAL PROPERTY LASSIFICATION: TOTAL REAL AN0 PERSONAL PROPERTY 

1 .oww 2,174,1w 
1 ooow 245,100 
1 .wooo 962,700 
1.wwo 975,388 
,.ofxxJo 1.490.252 
l.ocJooO 517.000 
,.ooaJo 140,773 
1 .oww 389.650 
l.ooow 396,050 
l.ocmoo 537,358 
1.WWO 816.500 

2,174,100 
245,100 
962,700 
975,388 

1.490,252 
517,ooo 
140,773 
389,650 
396,050 
537.358 
816.500 

t.ooooo 9,475; 100 9,475; 100 
1 .oww 2,164.352 2,164,352 
l.OWW 4.350.979 4,350,979 

oww 631,350 631,350 
wwo 6.512.500 6.512,500 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 

1 .oww 31.779,152 31.779.152 5O.W% 

N/C N/C 
N/C N/C 
N/i N/C 
N/C 
N/C ii:: 
N/C N/C 
N/C N/C 
N/C 
N/C 
N/C 
WC 
N/C 
N/C 
N/C 

N/C N/C 
1. owoo 10.5w 10,500 50.00% 

23,235.400 23,235,400 
33,087.m 33,087,000 
fa,o.92.500 18,092.500 
25.vs2.688 25,162,688 
28.090.092 30,171.612 
42,382,700 42.382,700 
10.347.573 10.347.573 
10,759.650 10.756.650 
19,702,650 19,702,650 
35,756,358 35.756.358 
18,952,ow 18,952.ooo 

102.633.6W 102,633,6W 
14.844.152 14.844.152 
43,119,829 43.119.829 

13.171.150 13.171.150 
55.979.700 55.979.700 

495.314.042 497,395.562 
PRESQUE ISLE - 71 


	return2000: 
	return: 
	reportsmenu: 


